ROBINSON Thomas William

Born: 1 May 1847 Nottinghamshire, Norfolk, England
Died: 22 Aug 1911 (64) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: William 1825 - 1849

Mother: Susanna Susan Marshall 1824 -

Married: 8 Feb 1869 Axbridge, Somerset, England
CRIDDLE Eliza Maria Sage

Born: 28 Sep 1851 Axbridge, Somerset, England
Died: 24 May 1937 (86) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: John Sage 1826 - 1876

Mother: Rose Anne Parsons 1829 - 1877

Children:

Robinson Susanna

Born: c 1875

Died: c 1876 (0)

Buried:

Robinson Alice Hannah

Born: 12 May 1889 Wellington, NZ

Died: 25 Aug 1926 (37) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 26 Dec 1912

Price William Albert

Born: 23 Aug 1885 London, England
Died: 15 Feb 1986 (101) Palmerston Nth, NZ
Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW1, Service No 20563, Corporal, 4% pattalion, H Company
NZ Rifle Brigade, Campaign, Le Quesnhoy
WW2, Service no 805300

Notes:

Eliza is on the 1905 unofficial census (for the Levin township petition,
recorded as a married woman with 2 people & 2 buildings
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Property:

Eliza:

Town Block 9, Section 4

Electoral Rolls:

1887
1890
1893
1894
1896
1899
1900
1903
1905
1908
1911
1914
1919
1922
1928
1931
1935

1914
1919
1922
1925
1928
1931
1935
1938
1941
1943
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
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Thomas
Mungaroa
Mungaroa
Paraparaumu
Paraparaumu
Paraparaumu
Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

Levin

William

Levin

Levin

Durham St
Durham St
Durham St
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Foxton Beach
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

1921 - 1925

Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer
Platelayer

Farm Hand
Farm Hand
Machinest
Machinest
Machinest
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Retired
Retired
Retired

22 Salisbury St

Eliza

Para

Para

Para

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Widow

Widow

Salisbury St Widow
Salisbury St Widow
Salisbury St Widow
Salisbury St Widow
Salisbury St Widow

Alice
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married



1966
1969
1972
1975
1978
1981
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Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth
Palmerston Nth

Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired
Retired



