ROBINSON Thomas William

Born: 1 May 1847 Nottinghamshire, Norfolk, England

Died: 22 Aug 1911 (64) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: William 1825 – 1849

Mother: Susanna Susan Marshall 1824 -

Married: 8 Feb 1869 Axbridge, Somerset, England

CRIDDLE Eliza Maria Sage

Born: 28 Sep 1851 Axbridge, Somerset, England

Died: 24 May 1937 (86) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: John Sage 1826 – 1876 Mother: Rose Anne Parsons 1829 – 1877

Children:

Robinson Susanna

Born: c 1875 Died: c 1876 (0)

Buried:

Robinson Alice Hannah

Born: 12 May 1889 Wellington, NZ Died: 25 Aug 1926 (37) Levin, NZ

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Married: 26 Dec 1912

Price William Albert

Born: 23 Aug 1885 London, England Died: 15 Feb 1986 (101) Palmerston Nth, NZ

Buried: Kelvin Grove cemetery, Palmerston Nth, NZ

WW1, Service No 20563, Corporal, 4th battalion, H Company

NZ Rifle Brigade, Campaign, Le Quesnoy

WW2, Service no 805300

Notes:

Eliza is on the 1905 unofficial census (for the Levin township petition, recorded as a married woman with 2 people & 2 buildings

RP0016 1

Property:

Eliza:

Town Block 9, Section 4 1921 – 1925 22 Salisbury St

Electoral Rolls:

	Thomas		Eliza	
1887	Mungaroa	Platelayer		
1890	Mungaroa	Platelayer		
1893	Paraparaumu	Platelayer	Para	Married
1894	Paraparaumu	Platelayer	Para	Married
1896	Paraparaumu	Platelayer	Para	Married
1899	Levin	Platelayer	Levin	Married
1900	Levin	Platelayer	Levin	Married
1903	Levin	Platelayer	Levin	Married
1905	Levin	Platelayer	Levin	Married
1908	Levin	Platelayer	Levin	Married
1911			Levin	Widow
1914			Levin	Widow
1919			Salisbury S	St Widow
1922			Salisbury S	St Widow
1928			Salisbury S	St Widow
1931			Salisbury S	St Widow
1935			Salisbury S	St Widow
	William		Alice	
1914	William Levin	Farm Hand	Alice Levin	Married
1914 1919	_	Farm Hand Farm Hand		Married Married
	Levin		Levin	
1919	Levin Levin	Farm Hand	Levin Levin	Married
1919 1922	Levin Levin Durham St	Farm Hand Machinest	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married
1919 1922 1925 1928 1931 1935 1938 1941 1943 1946 1949	Levin Levin Durham St Durham St Durham St Palmerston Nth	Farm Hand Machinest Machinest Machinest Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Carpenter Retired	Levin Levin Levin	Married Married

RP0016 2

1966	Palmerston Nth	Retired
1969	Palmerston Nth	Retired
1972	Palmerston Nth	Retired
1975	Palmerston Nth	Retired
1978	Palmerston Nth	Retired
1981	Palmerston Nth	Retired

RP0016 3